M-to Ne yy-Ka

1

O 00 NO UL B WN

N R R R R R RRRPR R
O oo NOULL D WN - O

damununa, numa
1766 3AXAPOB Uropb

1773 MUXAMNOB Cepreit
1771 BAXPYLLUEB Amutpuii
1777 NWCNAMUTOUHOBA Kupa
1765 TALLEHKO CraHucnas
1770 }XYKOB Tumoden
1778 TAZIbKOBA Coodba
1789 MUXANEBA Codba
1780 HOBMKOBA Coodbs
1784 BOPOBKOBA AnekcaHapa
1788 CMMUPHOBA KpuctmHa
1768 BEJIbKOB Makcum
1769 NEYEPCKUX OmuTpunii
1776 LENYMNKO Tancus
1782 TOTUALLBWN TuHa
1787 NUBAHOBA Enusaserta
1783 BAMKWHA Codbs
1772 BPbIKOB Bnaagumup
1767 CABUPOB AnekcaHgp
1790 HOBOCEJTIOBA Mapwusa

Kny6

loHKa 500CLL(11-13) - X-WATERS URAL Typrosk 8-9 utonsa 2023.xls

MNon
MyXKumnHa
MyK4nHa
My»KunHa
KeHwmHa
My»KunHa
My>K4unHa
HeHwmHa
KeHwmuHa
HeHwmHa
KeHwmHa
HeHwmHa
MyXumnHa
My»K4unHa
KeHuwuHa
HKeHwmHa
KeHuwuHa
HKeHwmHa
MyXumnHa
My»K4unHa
KeHuwuHa

Kar
11-13M
11-13M
11-13M
11-13X
11-13M
11-13M
11-13X
11-13X
11-13X
11-13X
11-13X
11-13M
11-13M
11-13X
11-13X
11-13X
11-13X
11-13M
11-13M
11-13X

Mo Kar.
1r.
2.
3r.
1r.
4.
5r.
2.
3r.

lFopoga.
Munacc
YenabuHck
YenabuHck
Mwuacc
Muacc
Mwuacc
YenabuHck
YenabuHck

4 3natmaul

5r.
6r.
6r.
7r.
7r.
8r.
9r.
10r.
8r.

YenabuHck
YenabuHck
Munacc
Muwuacc
Munacc
YenabuHck
YenabuHck
YenabuHck
YenabuHck

9 3naTmalu

11 r.

YenabuHcK

CrpaHuua 1um3l

Bpemsa [aH-Taiim

0:07:40
0:07:56
0:08:13
0:08:23
0:08:30
0:08:35
0:08:35
0:08:49
0:09:01
0:09:03
0:09:04
0:09:12
0:09:17
0:09:19
0:09:26
0:09:38
0:09:41
0:09:45
0:09:46
0:10:04

0:07:40
0:07:56
0:08:13
0:08:23
0:08:30
0:08:35
0:08:35
0:08:49
0:09:01
0:09:03
0:09:04
0:09:12
0:09:17
0:09:19
0:09:26
0:09:38
0:09:41
0:09:45
0:09:46
0:10:04

CpeaHAas cK.



