

М-то	№ уч-ка	Фамилия, имя	Клуб	Пол	Кат	По кат.	Город.	Время	Ган-тайм	Средняя ск.
1	1766	ЗАХАРОВ Игорь		Мужчина	11-13М	1 г.	Миасс	0:07:40	0:07:40	
2	1773	МИХАЙЛОВ Сергей		Мужчина	11-13М	2 г.	Челябинск	0:07:56	0:07:56	
3	1771	ВАХРУШЕВ Дмитрий		Мужчина	11-13М	3 г.	Челябинск	0:08:13	0:08:13	
4	1777	ИСЛАМИТДИНОВА Кира		Женщина	11-13Ж	1 г.	Миасс	0:08:23	0:08:23	
5	1765	ТАЦЕНКО Станислав		Мужчина	11-13М	4 г.	Миасс	0:08:30	0:08:30	
6	1770	ЖУКОВ Тимофей		Мужчина	11-13М	5 г.	Миасс	0:08:35	0:08:35	
7	1778	ТАЛЬКОВА Софья		Женщина	11-13Ж	2 г.	Челябинск	0:08:35	0:08:35	
8	1789	МИХАЛЕВА Софья		Женщина	11-13Ж	3 г.	Челябинск	0:08:49	0:08:49	
9	1780	НОВИКОВА Софья		Женщина	11-13Ж	4	Златмаш	0:09:01	0:09:01	
10	1784	БОРОВКОВА Александра		Женщина	11-13Ж	5 г.	Челябинск	0:09:03	0:09:03	
11	1788	СМИРНОВА Кристина		Женщина	11-13Ж	6 г.	Челябинск	0:09:04	0:09:04	
12	1768	БЕЛЬКОВ Максим		Мужчина	11-13М	6 г.	Миасс	0:09:12	0:09:12	
13	1769	ПЕЧЕРСКИХ Дмитрий		Мужчина	11-13М	7 г.	Миасс	0:09:17	0:09:17	
14	1776	ЦЕЛУЙКО Таисия		Женщина	11-13Ж	7 г.	Миасс	0:09:19	0:09:19	
15	1782	ГОТИАШВИЛИ Тина		Женщина	11-13Ж	8 г.	Челябинск	0:09:26	0:09:26	
16	1787	ИВАНОВА Елизавета		Женщина	11-13Ж	9 г.	Челябинск	0:09:38	0:09:38	
17	1783	БАЙКИНА Софья		Женщина	11-13Ж	10 г.	Челябинск	0:09:41	0:09:41	
18	1772	БРЫКОВ Владимир		Мужчина	11-13М	8 г.	Челябинск	0:09:45	0:09:45	
19	1767	САБИРОВ Александр		Мужчина	11-13М	9	Златмаш	0:09:46	0:09:46	
20	1790	НОВОСЕЛОВА Мария		Женщина	11-13Ж	11 г.	Челябинск	0:10:04	0:10:04	